Developing Markets

• Expand presence in growing
trade channels

Beverages
17%

Snacks
21%

Confectionery
30%

Grocery
8%

Convenient
Meals
10%

Cheese
14%

Confectionery and Snacks will now make up
the majority of our portfolio

30

New Kraft Foods*

2009 Pro Forma Net Revenues
$48 billion

*  Pro Forma amounts are based on the acquisition of Cadbury and the divestiture of the Pizza business.

2009 Net Revenues
$40 billion

Beverages
20%

Snacks
26%

Confectionery
11%

Grocery
10%

Convenient
Meals
16%

Cheese
17%

Kraft Foods Pre-Cadbury

11 billion-dollar brands

31

80% of our revenues from #1 share positions

32

Europe
22%

North America
59%

Developing
Markets

20%

50%+ of business is outside North America

33
* May not add to 100% due to rounding.  Pro Forma amounts are based on the acquisition of Cadbury and

the divestiture of the Pizza business.

Developing
Markets

26%

Europe
25%

North America
49%

Kraft Foods Pre-Cadbury* New Kraft Foods*

2009 Net Revenues
$40 billion

2009 Pro Forma Net Revenues
$48 billion

A highly complementary footprint

34
*  Source: Estimates based upon Euromonitor , Cadbury and Kraft Foods Inc.

Kraft Foods Cadbury Combined

Brazil $1,100 $400 $1,500

Russia $800 $200 $1,000

India NM $400 $400

China $450 $50 $500

Mexico $325 $500 $825

Argentina $400 $100 $500

Turkey $150 $300 $450

South Africa $75 $300 $375

2009 Net Revenues*

(in millions, rounded)

Complementary strengths in sales and
distribution

35

Instant Consumption
Channels

Modern Trade Channels

Global sweet snacks leader

36

Developing Markets

North
America Europe

Latin
America

Asia
Pacific

Eastern
Europe

Middle
East &
Africa Global

Biscuits #1 #1 #2 #1 #1 #1 #1

Chocolate NM #1 #2 #1 #1 #1 #1

Gum #2 #2 #1 #3 #2 #1 #2

Sugar
Confectionery

#3 #1 #2 #2 NM #2 #1

Source: Euromonitor Value Shares 2008

Drive top-tier organic revenue growth

• Improved category and geographic mix

• Meaningful revenue synergies